FEATURES SAFETY APPROVALS PRODUCTS PICTURE
 EFFICIENCY VI
 30-36 WATT OUTPUT POWER
 OVERCURRENT PROTECTION
 SHORT CIRCUIT PROTECTION
 INPUT PROTECTION
 ROHS COMPLIANT
 CE
 GS
 CB
 UL
 FCC
 SAA
 RCM
TYPICAL MODEL LIST
I/P Voltage Typical model Output Voltage Output Current Ripple & noise Efficiency
90 - 264V
47 - 63HZ
CGSW36-050-5000 5V 5000mA 90mv VI
CGSW36-090-3000 9V 3000mA 90mv VI
CGSW36-120-3000 12V 3000mA 120mv VI
CGSW36-150-2400 15V 2400mA 120mv VI
CGSW36-180-2000 18V 2000mA 150mv VI
CGSW36-240-1500 24V 1500mA 150mv VI
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 90〜264VAC Primary to Secondary 50MΩ MIN
Input Frequency 47〜63Hz Efficiency VI
Input Current 1.2A Max Standby Power 0.1W MAX